

Marathwada Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's

Yashwantrao Chavan Arts, Commerce & Science College, Ambajogai-431517 Dist. Beed. Maharashtra

Affiliated to Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University, Aurangabad

Department of Commerce & IQAC Organized

Two Day Online National Level Faculty Development Programme on NEP-2020

Certificate

This is to certify that Dr./Prof./Mr./Miss. Ms.SHWETHA.B

of <u>Dr. B. R. Ambedkar post graduate centre</u>, <u>has actively participated in Department of Commerce and Chamarajanagar</u> IQAC Organized two Day Online National Level Faculty Development Programme on NEP-2020 by Yashwantrao Chavan Arts, Commerce and Science College, Ambajogai, Dist. Beed on 17th and 18th October 2022.

Dr. I. R. Bhagat Head, Dept. of Commerce, Yashwantrao Chavan College, Ambajogai Dr. M.S. Rajpankhe IQAC, Coordinator, Yashwantrao Chavan College, Ambajogai

Dr. R. M. Shinde Vice-Principal Yashwantrao Chavan College, Ambajogai Dr. Shivdas Shirsath Principal Yashwantrao Chavan College, Ambajogai

Made for free with Certify'em